

LAKELAND

FESTIVE JOY

WREATH
TIN

325g e

Butter Shortbread Biscuits

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Sweet Cream Butter (33%) (Cream: MILK, Salt), Sugar, Salt.

For all allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in

BOLD CAPITALS.

Not suitable for **NUT** and **SESAME** allergy sufferers.

May also contain traces of **EGG**, **MUSTARD**, **PEANUT**, **SOYA** and other **GLUTEN** sources (oats, spelt, rye, barley).

Suitable for Vegetarians.

Storage Conditions:

Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight.

Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 days.

Nutritional Values

Typical Values	Per 100g
Energy	2174 kJ 520 kcal
Fat	27g
of which saturates	18g
Carbohydrate	62g
of which sugars	30g
Protein	5.1g
Salt	0.88g

Made for Lakeland in UK.